Arbeiter Ring operating as

Workmen's Circle Ontario District

(Also known as Toronto Workmen's Circle)

309-3089 Bathurst Street

Toronto On M6A 2A4

Tel: (416) 787-2081

https://toronto-workmens-circle.org

email: wcarto@yahoo.com or mel@toronto-workmens-circle.org

Cemetery operator license # 2028496

Organization Code 3305907

Mount Sinai Memorial Park license - CM 04333

Roselawn Cemetery license - CM 04383

In charge of day-to-day operations:

Mel Cederbaum, Executive Director

PRICE LIST FOR WORKMEN'S CIRCLE MEMBERS

Prices effective as of March 1, 2023.		HST	Total
Care and maintenance *			
The greater of: \$290 or 40% of the sale price			
@ \$290.00	290.00	37.70	327.70
Reservation - interment rights **	300.00	39.00	339.00

Care and Maintenance - pillow or flat marker	50.00	6.50	56.50
Care and Maintenance - monument - single	200.00	26.00	226.00
Care and Maintenance - monument - double	400.00	52.00	452.00

Grave opening and closing incl HST (These charges are set by Mount Sinai or Roselawn contractor)

(Prices effective as of March 1, 2023)

No outer containers or vault burial

Mount Sinai Memorial Park

A. Chapel or synagogue service

- If payment is by credit card	1795.00
- If payment is by check or Interac	1745.00

B. Graveside service

- If payment is by credit card	1908.00
- If payment is by check or Interac	1858.00

- Overtime for the first hour (or any part thereof) of burial work after 3:30 pm	226.00
- Overtime for any additional 1/2 hour (or any part thereof) of burial work	113.00

- Overtime for any additional 1/2 hour (or any part thereof) of burial work

Roselawn Cemetery

		HST	Total
- General opening and closing	1300.00	169.00	1469.00
- Opening and closing after 2:00 pm	1400.00	182.00	1582.00
- Opening and closing after 2:30 pm	1500.00	195.00	1695.00
- Opening and closing after 3:00 pm	1600.00	208.00	1808.00
- Same day burial charge	1920.00	249.60	2169.60

- Winter front charge (if required) additional	250.00	32.50	282.50
- Statutory Holiday charge additional	500.00	65.00	565.00

IN ALL CASES, MEMBERS ARE REQUIRED TO CONTINUE TO PAY THEIR ANNUAL MEMBERSHIP DUES TO REMAIN IN GOOD STANDING.
FAILURE TO DO SO WILL RESULT IN THE LOSS OF BURIAL RIGHTS.

Notes:

- * As required under the Funeral, burial and Cremation Services Act 2022 and Ontario Regulations 30/11, this charge will be contributed to an irrevocable trust fund known as the Care and Maintenance Fund. Income from this fund is used to cover cemetery care and maintenance expenses in perpetuity.
- ** For reservation of the surviving spouse or family member we also charge care and maintenance at the time of the initial burial.